3.20
E06
Z06
10,7 10,5
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Easy Chain® | Series E06·Z06
Very easy to fill - ideal for harnessed
cable assemblies

along the inner radius
Integrated strain relief option
Order example complete E-Chain®
Please indicate chain-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 m or 50 links
1 m E06.10.038.0 E-Chain®
1 set 060.10.12 Mounting bracket
Special solution -
opening gap 3,5 mm
Part No. E06.10.018S3
Just push the cables with your thumb
into the E-Chain® - and it’s ready
Price index
Torsional
motion possible
UL94-V2
classifications
IPA Qualification Certificate:
Air Cleanless Class ISO Class 2
(at v = 1 m/s) upon request
Special equipment:
Electrically conductive ESD/ATEX
version upon request
When to use the Series E06/Z06:
If filling is required without
opening and closing lids
If price is an issue
If quiet operation is required
When not to use it:
For applications with very high loads and long
unsupported travel lengths
Series 06 E2 micro, page 5.26
"Z" Series is unsuitable
for gliding applications
Series 07 Zipper, page 4.10
3.21
E06
Z06
0 0.25 0.50 0.75
0 0.5 1.0 1.5
0
0.25
0.50
0.75
FLG
FLB
2220
H
H
 -
 1
5
1
5
R
D S/2
S
H
F
=
 H
 +
 1
0
R 018 028 038
H 52 70 90
D 40 50 60
K 95 120 145
FLG
FLB
H
H
F
S (FLG)